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SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no.
Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)

DIMENSIONS

112526
Coffee Table Superia polished stainless steel

Polished stainless steel | clear glass | mirror
glass

Indoor use/dry locations only P |y 7—' ]
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Item dimensions (cm)
Item dimensions (inch)
Top dimensions (inch)
Top dimensions (cm)
Glass thickness (mm)
Glass thickness (inch)
Shelf distance (cm)
Shelf distance (inch)

SPECIFICATIONS

70x70xH.35cm

27.56" x 27.56" x 13.78" H
70 x 70 cm

27.56" x 27.56"

12 mm

0,472 inch

27 cm

10,63 inch

Material(s)

Glass type

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

112526A:
1125268:

Stainless steel
Glass | Mirror glass

Tempered glass

112526A - Coffee Table Superia polished stainless ss - Stand - 1pc(s)

Carton dimensions (m)
Volume (cbm)
Gross weight (kg)

0,74x0,7x0,11
0,0570
6,30

1125268 - Coffee Table Superia polished stainless s - Glass - 1pc(s)

Carton dimensions (m)
Volume (cbm)
Gross weight (kg)

HS code
Country of origin

0,76x0,76x0,1
0,0578
23,00

94032080
China



